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Total In 

Person 

Ballots Cast

Daily In Person: 2476 2476

1080 In Person + Mail Received: 3100

624 Registered Voters: 40060

57.8% Turnout: 7.7%

37

3.4%

456

42.2%

Nacogdoches County November 5th, 2024 Elections

% of Mail Ballots Still Outstanding:

Total Mail Ballots Sent:

Mail Ballots Received:

% of Mail Ballots Received:

Corrective Action Pending:

% of Mail Ballots for Corrections:

Mail Ballots Still Outstanding:

Note:  Mail Ballots Sent may decrease each day as a 
result of voters surrendering mail ballots to vote in 
person instead.  The number of registered voters 
may change each day from a variety of factors 
including deaths, limited ballots, applications 
received for Secretary of State's Office or other 
counties.


